CBExperience 11/2021 V%%% %

CB Experience
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
8B 1371172021 15:12. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:48.618 +1.123 15:27:18.777
(8) CASSIANO RICARDO FAEDO NABUCO DE ABREU 3 1:48.637 +1.142 15:29:07.414
1 1:48.139 +7.913 15:24:46.365 4 1:47.495 - 15:30:54.909
2 1:43.996 +3.770 15:26:30.361 5 1:47.922 +0.427 15:32:42.831
3 1:42.680 +2.454 15:28:13.041 6 1:48.759 +1.264 15:34:31.590
4 1:41.769 +1.543 15:29:54.810 7 1:48.507 +1.012 15:36:20.097
5 1:44.144 +3.918 15:31:38.954
6 1:44.543 +4.317 15:33:23.497 (26) GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
7 1:47.670 +7.444 15:35:11.167 1 1:53.911 +3.735 15:25:42.136
8 1:40.226 - 15:36:51.393 2 1:50.695 +0.519 15:27:32.831
3 1:50.176 | - 15:29:23.007
(47) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE
1 153313 10542 150546 471 (54) WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES ARANTES
2 1:44.735 +1.964 15:27:31.206 1 2:04.474 +13.896 15:25:54.433
3 1:42.771 - 15:29:13.977 2 1:53.126 +2.548 15:27:47.559
4 1:44.692 +1.921 15:30:58.669 3 1:52.819 +2.241 15:29:40.378
5 1:52.828 +10.057 15:32:51.497 4 1:53.017 +2.439 15:31:33.395
6 1:53.207 +10.436 15:34:44.704 5 1:50.578 - 15:33:23.973
7 1:46.305 +3.534 15:36:31.009 6 1:51.941 +1.363 15:35:15.914
7 1:52.780 +2.202 15:37:08.694
(53) WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
1 1:57.200 +13.093 15:28:06.348
2 1:46.212 +2.105 15:29:52.560
3 1:44.107 - 15:31:36.667
(18) ELTON RAMOS NEVES
1 1:53.114 +7.478 15:24:47.503
2 1:45.636 - 15:26:33.139
3 1:47.024 +1.388 15:28:20.163
4 1:50.132 +4.496 15:30:10.295
5 1:50.084 +4.448 15:32:00.379
6 1:52.977 +7.341 15:33:53.356
7 1:50.853 +5.217 15:35:44.209
8 1:51.167 +5.531 15:37:35.376
(19) EMERSON MORAES
1 1:57.495 +11.080 15:25:51.736
2 1:46.948 +0.533 15:27:38.684
3 1:47.978 +1.563 15:29:26.662
4 1:47.349 +0.934 15:31:14.011
5 1:46.644 +0.229 15:33:00.655
6 1:46.415 - 15:34:47.070
7 1:46.887 +0.472 15:36:33.957
8 4:58.310 +3:11.895 15:41:32.267
(49) RODRIGO CARVALHO ZARATIN
1 1:57.233 +10.600 15:25:03.504
2 1:50.251 +3.618 15:26:53.755
3 1:48.091 +1.458 15:28:41.846
4 1:48.560 +1.927 15:30:30.406
5 1:48.468 +1.835 15:32:18.874
6 1:46.633 - 15:34:05.507
7 1:46.848 +0.215 15:35:52.355
8 1:46.845 +0.212 15:37:39.200
(33) LUCAS ARANEO
1 1:53.987 +7.342 15:25:45.803
2 1:52.654 +6.009 15:27:38.457
3 1:48.149 +1.504 15:29:26.606
4 1:47.287 +0.642 15:31:13.893
5 1:46.660 +0.015 15:33:00.553
6 1:46.645 - 15:34:47.198
7 1:46.896 +0.251 15:36:34.094
(43) RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI DUARTE MIRANDA
1 1:56.327 +8.832 15:25:30.159
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